504245612 02/27/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4292290

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
	Corrective Assignment to correct the 2ND INVENTOR'S NAME FROM LUIS FRANCISCO VILLALOBOS DE LA PARRA TO LUIS FRANCISCO VILLALOBOS VAZQUEZ DE LA PARRA previously recorded on Reel 041364 Frame 0897. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the ASSIGNMENT.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KLAUS-VIKTOR PEINEMANN	08/19/2014
LUIS FRANCISCO VILLALOBOS VASQUEZ DE LA PARRA	08/19/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KING ABDULLAH UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	
Street Address:	4700 KING ABDULLAH UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY	
City:	THUWAL	
State/Country:	SAUDI ARABIA	
Postal Code:	23955-6900	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15326750

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (770)951-0933

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (770) 933-9500

Email: denise.hughes@thomashorstemeyer.com

THOMAS|HORSTEMEYER, LLP **Correspondent Name:**

400 INTERSTATE NORTH PARKWAY Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: **SUITE 1500**

Address Line 4: ATLANTA, GEORGIA 30339

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	821109-1630
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	TODD DEVEAU
SIGNATURE:	/TODD DEVEAU/
DATE SIGNED:	02/27/2017

Total Attachments: 2

source=8211091630 USPTO. EPAS#page1.tif source=8211091630_USPTO. EPAS#page2.tif

> **PATENT** REEL: 041853 FRAME: 0054 504245612



United States Patent and Trademark Office



Home | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts | News | Help

Electronic Patent Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KLAUS-VIKTOR PEINEMANN	08/19/2014
LUIS FRANCISCO VILLALOBOS DE LA PARRA	08/19/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KING ABDULLAH UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
Street Address:	4700 KING ABDULLAH UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
City:	THUWAL
State/Country:	SAUDI ARABIA
Postal Code:	23955-6900

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15326750

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (770)951-0933

PATENT REEL: 041853 FRAME: 00554/2017 6:34 AM **Phone:** (770) 933-9500

Email: denise.hughes@thomashorstemeyer.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if

provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: THOMAS|HORSTEMEYER, LLP
Address Line 1: 400 INTERSTATE NORTH PARKWAY

Address Line 2: SUITE 1500

Address Line 4: ATLANTA, GEORGIA 30339

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	821109-1630
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	TODD DEVEAU
Signature:	/TODD DEVEAU/
Date:	02/24/2017

Total Attachments: 4

source=8211091630_Signed_Assignment#page1.tif source=8211091630_Signed_Assignment#page2.tif source=8211091630_Signed_Assignment#page3.tif source=8211091630_Signed_Assignment#page4.tif

RECEIPT INFORMATION

EPAS ID: PAT4289709 **Receipt Date:** 02/24/2017

Return to home page

| .HOME | INDEX | SEARCH | @BUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

PATENT

REEL: 041853 FRAME: 0956/2017 6:34 AM